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PRACTISE
RANGE

ENTRANCE TO
NKONYENI LINKS ESTATE

TO MATSHAPA

SILVER LEAF
RESIDENTIAL

SILVER LEAF
RESIDENTIAL

SAVANNAH
RESIDENTIAL

Silver Leaf – Residential Golf Estate Legend

Silver Leaf  2000 sqm

Silver Leaf   1200 sqm

P2

P2

P2

P2

2001 - 2051

1201 - 1294

Silver Leaf        800 sqm

Silver Leaf   1000 sqm

801 - 862

1109 - 1196 (Hill Side)

(Koppie)

(Hill Top)

(North Links)


